West Suburban Conservation Council (WSCC)
Spring Meeting

May 3, 2017, 3:30-6:00 PM

Memorial Forest/General Federation of Women’s Clubs (GFWC) Headquarters

245 Dutton Road, Sudbury, MA 01776

AGENDA
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3:50

4:10

4:20

4:30

6:00

Introduction and updates
Laura Mattei (SVT)

WSCC check-in on priorities and collaboration

Priority planning in the SuAsCo Watershed — phase 2
Christa Collins and Chelsea Polevy (SVT)

Habitat restoration project at Memorial Forest
Laura Mattei

Break
Tour of Memorial Forest

Adjourn



